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Membership 2014-2015 Academic Year 
 
 
      
Name Membership 

Expiration 
Governance 
Group 

Title Email Phone 

John Ahlquist 
Chair - 2014-2015 

2016 Faculty  Assoc. Professor, 
Political Science 

jahlquist@wisc.edu   263-2019 

Ian Coxhead 2015 Faculty  Professor and 
Chair, Agricultural 
and Applied 
Economics 

coxhead@wisc.edu 262-6390 

Randy Dunham 2017 Faculty  Center for 
International 
Business 
Education and 
Research (CIBER), 
International 
Business, 
Management & 
Human Resources 

rdunham@bus.wisc.edu 263-2120 

David Gardner 2015 Student Undergrad  
Political Science 
and Economics 

gardner.davidk@gmail.com 
 

952-356-5807 

Melanie Meyer 2015 Student Undergrad 
Legal Studies 
 

melaniekmeyer@gmail.com  
 

989-860-8662 

Valyncia Raphael 2015 Student Grad Student 
Higher Education 
Administration 

vcraphael@gmail.com 
 

562-587-7529 
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Chelsea 
Anderson 

2016 Academic Staff School of 
Medicine and 
Public Health 

andersonc@surgery.wisc.edu 263-3275 

Jason Lee 2017 Academic Staff School of 
Education, 
Wisconsin Center 
for the 
Advancement of 
Postsecondary 
Education 

jmlee29@wisc.edu 263-2227 

Jason Weitzman 2015 Academic Staff School of 
Medicine and 
Public Health 

jweitzman@medicine.wisc.edu 262-6019 

Tammi Simpson 2016 Classified Staff Department of 
Spanish and 
Portuguese 

tlsimpson@wisc.edu 262-2248 

John Newton 2015 Classified Staff Biotron 
HVAC/Refrig 

jnewton@wisc.edu 262-4900 

Bruce Petters 2017 Classified Staff FP & M Electrician bpetters@wisc.edu 345-7858 
Cindy Van Matre Permanent 

Membership 
Not representing 
a governance 
group 

Trademark and 
Licensing 

cvm@athletics.wisc.edu 262-0195 

Everett Mitchell Ex Officio Not representing 
a governance 
group 

Community 
Relations 

edmitchell@wisc.edu 262-4315 
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